Junior Boys

Pos Name

1 Theo Creed

2 Teddy White

3 Owen Mclsaac
4 Zain Broachi

5 Marcel Wolinksi
6 Roan Parkes

7 Matthew Tiller
8 H. Jackson

9 Vincent Pinker
10 Aimon Epperson
11 Richard Akelis
12 Reuben Roach
13  Finley Staples
14 Silas Cuervo

15 Lucas Lask

16 Cameron Birmingham
17 Guilo Diaw

18 Sean Barber

19 IssaacF

20 Zack McDonough
21 Toby

22  Arthur O'Shea
23 joseph Clooney
24  Amari Lazare

25 FKoe
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Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023
London 1 : Canons Park - Thursday 5th October 2023

Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes
School, County
Fulham Boys School, London
The American School in London, London
The American School in London, London
The American School in London, London
Fulham Boys School, London
The American School in London, London
The American School in London, London
William Ellis School, London
The Harrodian School, Middlesex
The Harrodian School, Middlesex
The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial RC School, London
Fulham Boys School, London
Fulham Boys School, London
The Harrodian School, Middlesex
The Harrodian School, Middlesex
The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial RC School, London
The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial RC School, London
The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial RC School, London
Fulham Boys School, London
The Harrodian School, Middlesex
William Ellis School, London
The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial RC School, London
The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial RC School, London
The American School in London, London
Fulham Boys School, London

Distance 2500m
Time
10:16
11:23
11:59
12:01
12:13
12:18
12:23
12:33
12:36
12:38
12:59
13:11
13:13
13:21
13:22
13:23
13:41
13:44
13:46
13:47
14:20
14:39
15:25
15:31
19:49

18/10/2023, 11:11



Intermediate Boys

Pos
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Name

Adam Tiller
Pascal Augustin
Dominic Frearson
Ollie Jeans

Noah Karp

Theo Frost

Jodh Saul

Ethan Junemann
Jack Howe

Alex Creed

Felix Bourke

Josh Meenan

T. Annen-Moreira
Ryan Khatiblou
Adrian Frazier-Kim
Hainer Orlando
Aron Schragger
Louie Dean

Noah Lynch
Kurosh Gholizadeh
Bali

Theo Jacquinet
Philip Turowski

Round - 1
English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

London 1 : Canons Park - Thursday 5th October 2023

Team Results 4
School, County
The American School in London, London

Scoring Athletes

The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial RC School, London
The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial RC School, London
The Harrodian School, Middlesex

The American School in London, London

Fulham Boys School, London

The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial RC School, London
The Harrodian School, Middlesex

The Harrodian School, Middlesex

Fulham Boys School, London

The Harrodian School, Middlesex

The Harrodian School, Middlesex

The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial RC School, London
The American School in London, London

The American School in London, London

The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial RC School, London
The American School in London, London

The American School in London, London

William Ellis School, London

William Ellis School, London

William Ellis School, London

William Ellis School, London

William Ellis School, London

Distance 4400m
Time
14:38
15:12
15:26
15:35
15:45
15:56
15:56
16:02
16:07
16:17
16:29
17:07
17:07
17:23
17:34
18:20
18:37
18:41
19:23
19:57
22:20
22:29
24:01

18/10/2023, 11:11



Senior Boys

Pos Name

1 Harris Austin

2 Nathan D'Haese
3 Jadiel Yared

4 Patrick Rabey

5 Sam Rizzo

6 Finn Garvie

7 Benjamin Mills-Knutsen
8 Oscar Magee

9 L. Franklin

10 Matthew Barnes
11 Azi Wodu

12 Biraj Khadka

13  H. Shewell
30f8

Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023
London 1 : Canons Park - Thursday 5th October 2023

Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes
School, County
The American School in London, London
The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial RC School, London
Fulham Boys School, London
The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial RC School, London
The American School in London, London
The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial RC School, London
The American School in London, London
The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial RC School, London
Fulham Boys School, London
Fulham Boys School, London
Fulham Boys School, London
The American School in London, London
Fulham Boys School, London

Distance 5140m
Time
16:05
17:28
19:25
19:32
19:39
19:49
20:03
20:24
20:38
20:50
20:56
22:03
24:45

18/10/2023, 11:11



Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

London 1 : Canons Park - Thursday 5th October 2023

Junior Girls

Pos Name

1 Saskia Hume

2 Dangi Zhang

3 Liana Slim

4 S. Humble

5 Viva Bosvieux

6 Elle Spaniacciati
7 Tilly Tulloch

8 Alexa Aumuller
9 D. Huby

10 Chloe Reynolds
11 E. McKnight

12 lona Valensot
13  Flora Harvard-Walls
14  Pixie Penfold
15 Alice Allon

16 Ayla Jefferson
17 Maia Szabo
40f8

Team Results 4
School, County
The Harrodian School, Middlesex
The Godolphin and Latymer School, London

Scoring Athletes

The Godolphin and Latymer School, London
The Godolphin and Latymer School, London
The Godolphin and Latymer School, London
The American School in London, London
The Harrodian School, Middlesex

The Harrodian School, Middlesex

The Godolphin and Latymer School, London
The Godolphin and Latymer School, London
The Harrodian School, Middlesex

Queen's Gate School, London

The Harrodian School, Middlesex

Queen's Gate School, London

Queen's Gate School, London

The American School in London, London
Queen's Gate School, London

Distance 2500m

Time

10:29
10:46
10:49
10:50
10:51
10:51
10:54
10:54
10:58
11:00
11:28
11:32
12:10
12:21
12:57
13:01
13:02

18/10/2023, 11:11



Intermediate Girls

Pos
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Name
Maeve Minielly
Alice Francis

Salima Gulamhuseinwala

Amber Singer

Lily Tudor

Abigail Williams
Carolina Camara
Antonia Waterman
Fiona Laban

Holly Chesworth
Astrid Taylor

Rania Lwin
Marusia Ponomarev
Lucy Farmer

Lilly Daniels

Zoe Kaul

Mei Rogers
Martina Skoro

Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

London 1 : Canons Park - Thursday 5th October 2023

Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes  Distance 2500m

School, County

The Godolphin and Latymer School, London
The Godolphin and Latymer School, London
The Godolphin and Latymer School, London
The Harrodian School, Middlesex

The Harrodian School, Middlesex

The American School in London, London
The Godolphin and Latymer School, London
The American School in London, London
The Harrodian School, Middlesex

The Harrodian School, Middlesex

The Harrodian School, Middlesex

The Godolphin and Latymer School, London
The American School in London, London
The Harrodian School, Middlesex

The American School in London, London
The American School in London, London
The American School in London, London
Queen's Gate School, London

Time

11:41
12:22
12:53
12:59
13:07
13:10
13:20
13:27
13:35
13:39
13:47
13:49
13:49
13:56
14:39
15:38
15:43
15:44

18/10/2023, 11:11



English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023
London 1 : Canons Park - Thursday 5th October 2023

Senior Girls

Pos Name

1 Allegra Massey

2 Maya Sutaria

3 Chase Cerrell

4 Kyra Gulamhuseinwala
5 Izabela McDaniel

6 R. Laban

7 Zoe Weiler

8 E. Hughes

9 Seina Lepine

10 R.Singer

11 Victoria Gomez Villamizar
12 Matilda Whitaker

13  Octavia Brookes

14 Kate Bailey

15 EmmaTiller

16  Eliah Tucker

17 Grace Blanton

6 of 8

Round - 1

Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes

School, County

The Godolphin and Latymer School, London
The Godolphin and Latymer School, London
The American School in London, London
The Godolphin and Latymer School, London
The American School in London, London
The Harrodian School, Middlesex

The American School in London, London
The Harrodian School, Middlesex

The Godolphin and Latymer School, London
The Harrodian School, Middlesex

Queen's Gate School, London

Queen's Gate School, London

Queen's Gate School, London

The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial RC School, London
The American School in London, London
The American School in London, London
The American School in London, London

Distance 3420m

Time

12:52
13:08
13:37
14:04
14:12
14:34
14:42
14:47
14:56
15:25
16:14
16:24
16:27
16:34
16:38
19:29
19:37

18/10/2023, 11:11



Junior Boys

Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023
London 1 : Canons Park - Thursday 5th October 2023

Posn Points School

1 15
2 31
3 48
4 62
Junior Girls

The American School in London, London

Fulham Boys School, London

The Harrodian School, Middlesex

The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial RC School, London

Posn Points School

1
2
3

7 0of 8

14
27
58

The Godolphin and Latymer School, London
The Harrodian School, Middlesex

Queen's Gate School, London

18/10/2023, 11:11



Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023
London 1 : Canons Park - Thursday 5th October 2023

Intermediate Boys

Posn PointsSchool

1 25  The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial RC School, London
2 32 The Harrodian School, Middlesex

3 35 The American School in London, London

4 82 William Ellis School, London

Intermediate Girls

Posn PointsSchool

1 13 The Godolphin and Latymer School, London

2 28 The Harrodian School, Middlesex

3 42 The American School in London, London

Senior Boys

Posn PointsSchool

1 20  The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial RC School, London
2 25 The American School in London, London

3 33 Fulham Boys School, London

Senior Girls

Posn PointsSchool

1 16  The Godolphin and Latymer School, London

2 30 The American School in London, London
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18/10/2023, 11:11



